Open
Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

1D 17.444-17.943

Time

Draw

Rider

Posted 3/20/24
200 - Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime,
Lincoln, CA

Sweetheart Barrel Race
February 3 - 4, 2024

Horse

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

1D-10th

17.444

17.663

17.680

17.684

17.717

17.725

17.741

17.810

17.816

17.903

Draw 47

Draw 68

2D 17.944-18.443
Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

17.983

17.995

18.133

18.152

18.198

18.216

18.256

Draw 52

Draw 30

Draw 65

Draw 78

Draw 14

Payton Schoeppach

Breann Justice

Faby Arias

Emily Harryman

Mary Jo Camera

Ann Mcgilchrist

Lindsey Martinez

Jan Reis

Kelsey Hayden

Mackenzie Maas

Kimberlee Warner

Charli Bingham
Dakota Freeman
Teagan Gann
Dakota Freeman
Kate McKemy

Kate McKemy

The Mafia Boss

Fairleas French Rose 18
Lf Raise Your Fame

Kt Fling N Firewater
Fairlea Lucky Gun

Fling Ta California

Sr His Efforts Fabulous
Firewateronthemoons
Buhbye

Mr Streakin Ta Fame 17

Jess Being Sparque (Spark)
Eight

Hesa Shorty Cat

Vf Stiched N Gold

One Snazzy Night 37

Mk Memory Lane 16

Moonlight Baloo 15

Money

$365.00

$313.00

$248.00

$183.00

$117.00

$78.00

$329.00

$282.00

$223.00

$164.00

$106.00

$70.00

Pts


Owner
Typewritten text
Lincoln, CA

15

16

17

18

Posted 3/20/24


Rank

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-10th

2D-12th

2D-13th

2D-14th

Time

18.268

18.286

18.293

18.293

18.294

18.359

18.426

Draw

Draw 40

Draw 17

Draw 79

Draw 28

Draw 53

Draw 45

Draw 35

3D 18.444-19.443
Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

3D-8th

3D-9th

3D-10th

3D-11th

3D-12th

3D-13th

3D-14th

3D-15th

3D-16th

3D-17th

18.446

18.447

18.465

18.477

18.493

18.539

18.549

18.591

18.627

18.639

18.648

18.664

18.709

18.711

18.716

18.720

18.761

Draw 19

Draw 9

Draw 4

Draw 60

Draw 32

Draw 51

Draw 64

Draw 8

Rider

Nikki Boyer
Clara Lawless
Faby Arias

Allie Howard
Maddie Dieter
Krystle Wolcott

Kamryn Wadkins

Mary Jo Camera
Lynn Green
Hunter Morgan
Teagan Gann
Claire Alred
Amber Mcguire
Amy Odom Tollison
Kylie Hein
Ashley Nelson
Allie Howard
Jadyn Owens
Jaimie Palmer
Melissa Jacobs
Eva Benitez
Breann Justice
Carolee Peterson

Alex Evans

Horse Money
Harry 14

The Big Kahuna

Lf Fame

Real Genuine Stoli

First Down Four Gold

Sippin Whiskey In My Pj’s

Dble Dwn On A Milli

Got Ghosted $280.00
Tulees Famous $240.00
Be A Jetolena $190.00
Wy Guys Ginger Snap $140.00
Cricket $90.00
Th Chicaros Big Chex $60.00

Disney Dashtofreedom

Spanky

Jojo Wild

Disco N Win

Chics Dig Dirty Royalty (Digger)

Rooster 13
Cowboy 12
Caillou

Dash Too The Bar 11
Life Of The Fiesta 10

Dark Desert Highway

Pts


10

11

12

13

14


Rank

3D-18th

3D-19th

3D-20th

3D-21st

3D-22nd

3D-23rd

3D-24th

3D-25th

3D-26th

Time

18.762

18.798

18.810

18.823

18.824

18.859

18.922

18.956

18.961

Draw  Rider

Laura Zamora

Draw 46  Melody Gist
Tracey Fannin
Draw 1 Jordan Crutchfield
Draw 48 River Sage Red Eagle
Draw 76  Rachael Golden
Draw 44 Ty Hathaway
Draw 57  Allison Scott

Draw 50 Lilly Ekberg

Horse Money

Fixn To B Famous
Ravishingroanoftexas

Get Outta My Lane

Pour Me Another Tequila g
Superman

Hicks Lil Badger g

Firewater Brave 7

Chexin For Diamonds

Jolene
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Pts


7

8

9


200 - Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime,

Open
Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

3D 18.444-19.443

Time

Draw

Sweetheart Barrel Race
February 3 - 4, 2024

Rider

Horse Money

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-27th

3D-28th

3D-29th

3D-30th

3D-31st

3D-32nd

3D-33rd

3D-34th

3D-35th

3D-36th

3D-37th

4D 19.444 to end

19.034

19.074

19.114

19.185

19.206

19.210

19.212

19.215

19.328

19.348

19.415

Draw 37

Draw 16

Draw 26

Draw 61

Draw 41

Draw 69

Draw 15

Draw 21

Ashley Fairhurst
Laurie Riolo
Heather Wright
Hannah Hockinson
Ashley Nelson

Ava Yarbrough
Hailey Porter

Kate McKemy
Dakota Freeman
Kristina Alexander

Allie Howard

Dash Of Frenchman

A Dare Spark 6

Pimento

Peaches Pep Lena
Frenchmans Firstlite

Taz

Dun It Texs Style

Mk Famous Dark Angel 5
Majors Eternal Heart
Tehyas Dunmore Victory

Pph Blind Squirrel

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-1st

4D-2nd

4D-3rd

4D-4th

4D-5th

4D-6th

19.468

19.480

19.483

19.486

19.492

19.572

Draw 62

Draw 82

Draw 36

Draw 77

Draw 34

Jaeden Barmettler
Shelley Holman
Amy Slye

Melinda Ray
Jaelah Knapper

Hattie Ferrando

Strait Katie Smoke $244.00
A Blazin Choice $209.00
Wasabii $165.00
Jt Blue Bailey $122.00
Lucy $78.00
Hope $52.00

Pts


5

6


Rank

4D-7th

4D-8th

4D-9th

4D-10th

4D-11th

4D-12th

4D-13th

4D-14th

4D-15th

4D-16th

4D-17th

4D-18th

4D-19th

4D-20th

4D-21st

4D-22nd

4D-23rd

4D-24th

Time

19.619

19.627

19.649

19.716

19.726

20.409

20.513

20.579

20.667

20.681

20.690

20.691

20.711

20.987

21.268

23.355

24.155

25.283

Draw

Draw 31

Draw 24

Draw 12

Draw 80

Draw 27

Draw 73

Draw 3

Draw 22

Draw 54

Draw 42

Draw 7

Draw 25

Draw 5

Draw 67

Draw 10

Draw 49

Draw 13

Rider

Alex Evans
Fenna Hoogendyk
Stacy Hinkle
Maddie Dieter
Paige Kaper
Melody Gist
Reese Gustin
Maddy Hein
Lauren Stith
Holley Buesse
Kate Pence
Krystle Wolcott
Laurel Bleichner
Sage Madden
Caraline West
Mary Jo Camera
Dakota Freeman

Calie McVeigh

Horse Money

Elegant And Stunning
Better Bee Bugs

Dr Brother Luke 4
Holey Flit

Fairleas Smart Pic
Jus Fine N Famous

T Pain

Kodak

Mercy

Dash N Go Wrangler
Shootin Fire N Fame
Pixie Tricks

Breeze

Delphina

Howdy ‘Bout Me

Levi

Dancinon Bourbon St

Hays
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Pts


4


200 - Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime,

Open
Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

25 No Times
17.922 No Time
17.927 No Time
18.194 No Time
18.285 No Time
18.461 No Time
18.527 No Time
18.534 No Time
18.575 No Time
18.579 No Time
18.716 No Time
18.744 No Time
18.826 No Time
18.843 No Time
19.018 No Time
19.116 No Time
19.133 No Time
19.293 No Time
19.336 No Time

19.715 No Time

Draw

Draw 72

Draw 11

Draw 58

Draw 74

Draw 33

Draw 56

Draw 18

Draw 70

Draw 20

Draw 63

Draw 71

Draw 55

Draw 6

Draw 2

Draw 38

Draw 66

Draw 23

Draw 39

Sweetheart Barrel Race

February 3 - 4, 2024

Rider

Sofia Benitez
Lauren Pai
Kaydin Gleason
Alyssa Brown
Ashley McCloud

Laura Zamora

Trisha Mahoney-Wirth

Rachel lllia
Shelley Holman
Krystle Wolcott
Chelsea Glanz
Kaylee King
Ricki Thiel
Rachel Kelleher
Danielle Burnett
Joyce Williams
Teagan Gann
Alicia Stirling

Mary Jo Camera

Horse Money

Rich Oakie

Smartys Chic 3

Jay Jay

Tyler

Whitney

Jess Can't Wait To Be King
Bogie's Frosty Opal

A Dash Of Mustard
Cimarron Lane Tafame
Dusty

Tcr Clines Boonshine
Rocketman 2

Bella The Rienmaker
First Class Machine
I'm A Sailing Chex
Ima Streakin Cash 1
Vf Moonshine Eddie
Hez Fast N Frosted

Flingin French37

Pts


1

2

3


Rank

Time

19.746 No Time

20.790 No Time

21.311 No Time

23.207 No Time

33.100 No Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 59

Draw 75

Draw 29

Draw 43

Draw 81

Rider

Jiyah Knapper

Bristol Bullivant

Latrisha Skym

Kate Pence

Abby Joiner

Alex Evans

Horse Money
Smokin

The Check Is Mine

Let Mc My Belles

Spark It Up

Mountain Cruiser

Flinging Cat
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Pts



	2-3-24 Lincoln CAA.pdf (p.1-3)
	2-3-24 Lincoln CA2.pdf (p.4-5)
	2-3-24 Lincoln CA3.pdf (p.6-7)



