200 - Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime,

Open *Open*

Lincoln, CA

Sweetheart Barrel Race *February 3 - 4, 2024*

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 110 of 110

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	-
D 17.44	14-17.94	13				
Saturd	ay \$500 i	Added 4D	Barrel Race (Standara	Splits) WCBRA Prime Open		
1D-1st	17.444		Payton Schoeppach	The Mafia Boss	\$365.00	
1D-2nd	17.663		Breann Justice	Fairleas French Rose 18	\$313.00	
1D-3rd	17.680	Draw 47	Faby Arias	Lf Raise Your Fame	\$248.00	
1D-4th	17.684		Emily Harryman	Kt Fling N Firewater	\$183.00	
1D-5th	17.717		Mary Jo Camera	Fairlea Lucky Gun	\$117.00	
1D-6th	17.725		Ann Mcgilchrist	Fling Ta California	\$78.00	
1D-7th	17.741		Lindsey Martinez	Sr His Efforts Fabulous		
1D-8th	17.810		Jan Reis	Firewateronthemoons		
1D-9th	17.816		Kelsey Hayden	Buhbye		
D-10th	17.903	Draw 68	Mackenzie Maas	Mr Streakin Ta Fame 17		
	44-18.4 ay \$500 i		Barrel Race (Standara	l Splits) WCBRA Prime Open		
2D-1st	17.983	Draw 52	Kimberlee Warner	Jess Being Sparque (Spark)	\$329.00	
2D-2nd	17.995	Draw 30	Charli Bingham	Eight	\$282.00	
2D-3rd	18.133	Draw 65	Dakota Freeman	Hesa Shorty Cat	\$223.00	
2D-4th	18.152		Teagan Gann	Vf Stiched N Gold	\$164.00	
2D-5th	18.198	Draw 78	Dakota Freeman	One Snazzy Night 37	\$106.00	
2D-6th	18.216		Kate McKemy	Mk Memory Lane 16	\$70.00	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	
2D-8th	18.268	Draw 40	Nikki Boyer	Harry 14		
2D-9th	18.286	Draw 17	Clara Lawless	The Big Kahuna		
2D-10th	18.293	Draw 79	Faby Arias	Lf Fame		
2D-10th	18.293	Draw 28	Allie Howard	Real Genuine Stoli		
2D-12th	18.294	Draw 53	Maddie Dieter	First Down Four Gold		
2D-13th	18.359	Draw 45	Krystle Wolcott	Sippin Whiskey In My Pj's		
2D-14th	18.426	Draw 35	Kamryn Wadkins	Dble Dwn On A Milli		
3D 18.4 Saturd		. –	Barrel Race (Standard	Splits) WCBRA Prime Open		
3D-1st	18.446		Mary Jo Camera	Got Ghosted	\$280.00	
3D-2nd	18.447	Draw 19	Lynn Green	Tulees Famous	\$240.00	
3D-3rd	18.465		Hunter Morgan	Be A Jetolena	\$190.00	
3D-4th	18.477		Teagan Gann	Wy Guys Ginger Snap	\$140.00	
3D-5th	18.493		Claire Alred	Cricket	\$90.00	
3D-6th	18.539		Amber Mcguire	Th Chicaros Big Chex	\$60.00	
3D-7th	18.549		Amy Odom Tollison	Disney Dashtofreedom		
3D-8th	18.591	Draw 9	Kylie Hein	Spanky		
3D-9th	18.627		Ashley Nelson	Jojo Wild		
3D-10th	18.639	Draw 4	Allie Howard	Disco N Win		
3D-11th	18.648	Draw 60	Jadyn Owens	Chics Dig Dirty Royalty (Digger)		
3D-12th	18.664	Draw 32	Jaimie Palmer	Rooster 13		
3D-13th	18.709	Draw 51	Melissa Jacobs	Cowboy 12		
3D-14th	18.711	Draw 64	Eva Benitez	Caillou		
3D-15th	18.716		Breann Justice	Dash Too The Bar 11		
3D-16th	18.720		Carolee Peterson	Life Of The Fiesta 10		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
3D-18th	18.762		Laura Zamora	Fixn To B Famous		
3D-19th	18.798	Draw 46	Melody Gist	Ravishingroan of texas		
3D-20th	18.810		Tracey Fannin	Get Outta My Lane		
3D-21st	18.823	Draw 1	Jordan Crutchfield	Pour Me Another Tequila 9		
3D-22nd	18.824	Draw 48	River Sage Red Eagle	Superman		
3D-23rd	18.859	Draw 76	Rachael Golden	Hicks Lil Badger 8		
3D-24th	18.922	Draw 44	Ty Hathaway	Firewater Brave 7		
3D-25th	18.956	Draw 57	Allison Scott	Chexin For Diamonds		
3D-26th	18.961	Draw 50	Lilly Ekberg	Jolene		

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

200 - Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

Sweetheart Barrel Race February 3 - 4, 2024

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 110 of 110

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	
3D 18.444	4-19 443					
			rrel Race (Standard Sp	olits) WCBRA Prime Open		
3D-27th	19.034	Draw 37	Ashley Fairhurst	Dash Of Frenchman		
3D-28th	19.074	Draw 16	Laurie Riolo	A Dare Spark 6		
3D-29th	19.114	Draw 26	Heather Wright	Pimento		
3D-30th	19.185	Draw 61	Hannah Hockinson	Peaches Pep Lena		
3D-31st	19.206	Draw 41	Ashley Nelson	Frenchmans Firstlite		
3D-32nd	19.210	Draw 69	Ava Yarbrough	Taz		
3D-33rd	19.212	Draw 15	Hailey Porter	Dun It Texs Style		
3D-34th	19.215		Kate McKemy	Mk Famous Dark Angel 5		
3D-35th	19.328		Dakota Freeman	Majors Eternal Heart		
3D-36th	19.348	Draw 21	Kristina Alexander	Tehyas Dunmore Victory		
3D-37th	19.415		Allie Howard	Pph Blind Squirrel		
4D 19.444 Saturday			rrel Race (Standard S _t	olits) WCBRA Prime Open		
4D-1st	19.468	Draw 62	Jaeden Barmettler	Strait Katie Smoke	\$244.00	
4D-2nd	19.480		Shelley Holman	A Blazin Choice	\$209.00	
4D-3rd	19.483	Draw 82	Amy Slye	Wasabii	\$165.00	
4D-4th	19.486	Draw 36	Melinda Ray	Jt Blue Bailey	\$122.00	
4D-5th	19.492	Draw 77	Jaelah Knapper	Lucy	\$78.00	
4D-6th	19.572	Draw 34	Hattie Ferrando	Норе	\$52.00	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
4D-7th	19.619	Draw 31	Alex Evans	Elegant And Stunning		
4D-8th	19.627	Draw 24	Fenna Hoogendyk	Better Bee Bugs		
4D-9th	19.649	Draw 12	Stacy Hinkle	Dr Brother Luke 4		
4D-10th	19.716	Draw 80	Maddie Dieter	Holey Flit		
4D-11th	19.726	Draw 27	Paige Kaper	Fairleas Smart Pic		
4D-12th	20.409	Draw 73	Melody Gist	Jus Fine N Famous		
4D-13th	20.513	Draw 3	Reese Gustin	T Pain		
4D-14th	20.579	Draw 22	Maddy Hein	Kodak		
4D-15th	20.667	Draw 54	Lauren Stith	Mercy		
4D-16th	20.681	Draw 42	Holley Buesse	Dash N Go Wrangler		
4D-17th	20.690	Draw 7	Kate Pence	Shootin Fire N Fame		
4D-18th	20.691		Krystle Wolcott	Pixie Tricks		
4D-19th	20.711	Draw 25	Laurel Bleichner	Breeze		
4D-20th	20.987	Draw 5	Sage Madden	Delphina		
4D-21st	21.268	Draw 67	Caraline West	Howdy 'Bout Me		
4D-22nd	23.355	Draw 10	Mary Jo Camera	Levi		
4D-23rd	24.155	Draw 49	Dakota Freeman	Dancinon Bourbon St		
4D-24th	25.283	Draw 13	Calie McVeigh	Hays		

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

200 - Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

Sweetheart Barrel Race February 3 - 4, 2024

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 110 of 110

05.1				Horse	Money	
25 No	o Times					
	17.922 No Time	Draw 72	Sofia Benitez	Rich Oakie		
	17.927 No Time	Draw 11	Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 3		
	18.194 No Time	Draw 58	Kaydin Gleason	Jay Jay		
	18.285 No Time	Draw 74	Alyssa Brown	Tyler		
	18.461 No Time	Draw 33	Ashley McCloud	Whitney		
	18.527 No Time		Laura Zamora	Jess Can't Wait To Be King		
	18.534 No Time	Draw 56	Trisha Mahoney-Wirth	Bogie's Frosty Opal		
	18.575 No Time	Draw 18	Rachel Illia	A Dash Of Mustard		
	18.579 No Time	Draw 70	Shelley Holman	Cimarron Lane Tafame		
	18.716 No Time	Draw 20	Krystle Wolcott	Dusty		
	18.744 No Time	Draw 63	Chelsea Glanz	Tcr Clines Boonshine		
	18.826 No Time	Draw 71	Kaylee King	Rocketman 2		
	18.843 No Time	Draw 55	Ricki Thiel	Bella The Rienmaker		
	19.018 No Time	Draw 6	Rachel Kelleher	First Class Machine		
	19.116 No Time	Draw 2	Danielle Burnett	I'm A Sailing Chex		
	19.133 No Time	Draw 38	Joyce Williams	Ima Streakin Cash 1		
	19.293 No Time	Draw 66	Teagan Gann	Vf Moonshine Eddie		
	19.336 No Time	Draw 23	Alicia Stirling	Hez Fast N Frosted		
	19.715 No Time	Draw 39	Mary Jo Camera	Flingin French37		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
	19.746 No Time	Draw 59	Jiyah Knapper	Smokin		
	20.790 No Time	Draw 75	Bristol Bullivant	The Check Is Mine		
	21.311 No Time	Draw 29	Latrisha Skym	Let Mc My Belles		
	23.207 No Time	Draw 43	Kate Pence	Spark It Up		
	33.100 No Time	Draw 81	Abby Joiner	Mountain Cruiser		
	No-Time		Alex Evans	Flinging Cat		

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.